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COLOUR PRINTING
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MONO PRINTING

A4 Black and White .........ooviioiiii .
A3 Black and White .........ccovvveviiiiiiiinn.

FINISHING
(Per Document)

Ad Laminate ......ccccooeeeviiiiii i
A3 Laminate ..........ccoooeiiiiiiii
A2 Laminate .......cccoeeeiiiiiiii e,
Spiral Binding .....cccooevviiiiiiiicee
STo7=1 ] 1o o [ SPPR
CUttiNg weveeeiiee e
Folding ...coovveeiieee e

A5 100GSM

QUANTITY

Printroom

Digital Printing Specialist
01744 623296

SINGLE
SIDED

£0.45
£0.90
£7.00
£14.00
£28.00

SINGLE
SIDED

£0.10
£0.20

£1.00
£2.00
£4.00
£1.80
£1.00
POA

POA

SINGLE
SIDED

£6.00

DOUBLE
SIDED

£0.90
£1.80
£14.00
£28.00
£56.00

DOUBLE
SIDED

£0.20
£0.40

DOUBLE
SIDED

£10.00
£15.00
£18.00
£36.00
£70.00
£132.00

A5 200GSM

QUANTITY

A5 300GSM

QUANTITY

A6 100GSM

QUANTITY

A6 200GSM

QUANTITY

SINGLE
SIDED

£11.00

SINGLE
SIDED

£18.00

£72.00
£126.00
£216.00

SINGLE
SIDED

£5.00

SINGLE
SIDED

£7.00

£60.00

DOUBLE
SIDED

£18.00
£26.00
£42.00
£72.00
£126.00
£216.00

DOUBLE
SIDED

£33.00
£42.00
£66.00
£126.00
£204.00
£408.00

DOUBLE
SIDED

£7.00
£10.00
£18.00
£34.00
£60.00
£105.00

DOUBLE
SIDED

£10.00
£18.00
£34.00
£60.00
£105.00
£180.00

A6 300GSM
QUANTITY SINGLE
SIDED
B0 e, £10.00
00 <o £18.00
D50 oo, £34.00
BOO oo, £60.00
1000 e £105.00
7201010 RSO SooTT £180.00

BUSINESS CARDS - 350GSM

QUANTITY SINGLE
SIDED
B0 e £6.00
100 e £10.00
250 e £14.00
D00 .. £23.00
1000 .. £32.00
2000 ... £45.00

COMPLIMENT SLIPS - 100GSM

QUANTITY SINGLE
SIDED
B0 £8.00
100 £14.00
250 £25.00
B00 .. £45.00
1000 . £75.00
2000 ... £130.00

GIFT VOUCHERS - 300GSM

QUANTITY SINGLE
SIDED
B0 £20.00
100 £30.00
250 £50.00
D00 .. £90.00
1000 .. £140.00
2000 ... £250.00

DOUBLE
SIDED

£18.00
£34.00
£60.00
£105.00
£180.00
£330.00

DOUBLE
SIDED

£10.00
£14.00
£23.00
£32.00
£40.00
£70.00

LETTERHEAD - 100GSM

QUANTITY SINGLE
SIDED
90 £10.00
100 £14.00
250 £25.00
B00 .. £45.00
1000 . £75.00
2000 ... £120.00

CARBON DUPLICATE PRINTING

QUANTITY TWO
PART
50 Black and White ..........cccccceeeeiiiieeennnnee, £18.00
100 Black and White ............cooovviiiiiiinnnnns £30.00
250 Black and White .........ccccoeeeeeieeeennnnee. £50.00
510 070 [ ] | £90.00
100 COlOUN ... £160.00
250 COlOUN ..vveeiiieeeeeeeeeeeee e £270.00
PAPER STOCK
QUANTITY PER
REAM
80gsm White ... £6.00
80gsm Colour ......ccoeevviiiiiieeeeeee e, £9.00
100gsm White ......ooovvvvviiiiiiiieeiiiieeeei £12.00
160gsm White/Colour ............ccoevvveieiennnnns £15.00
200gSM ..o £18.00
300gSM e £25.00

Can’t find what you’re looking for?

Get in touch at

THREE
PART

£25.00
£45.00
£65.00
£110.00
£200.00
£350.00

printroom@sthelens.ac.uk / 01744 623296

All A4/A3 prices shown are based on stock up to 200gsm. A2, A1, and
A0 prices shown are based on stock up to 180gsm. Thicker stock will
incur an additional charge.



