

COLOUR PRINTING

MONO PRINTING

	SINGLE SIDED	DOUBLE SIDED
A4 Black and White	£0.10	£0.20
A3 Black and White	£0.20	£0.40

FINISHING

(Per Document)

A4 Laminate	 £1.00
A3 Laminate	 £2.00
A2 Laminate	 £4.00
Spiral Binding	 £1.80
Scanning	 £1.00
Cutting	 POA
Folding	 POA

A5 100GSM

QUANTITY	SINGLE SIDED	DOUBLE SIDED
50	£6.00	£10.00
100	£9.00	£15.00
250	£12.00	£18.00
500	£21.00	£36.00
1000	£38.00	£70.00
2000	£72.00	£132.00

A5 200GSM

QUANTITY	SINGLE SIDED	DOUBLE SIDED
50	£11.00	£18.00
100	£18.00	£26.00
250	£26.00	£42.00
500	£42.00	£72.00
1000	£72.00	£126.00
2000	£126.00	£216.00

A5 300GSM

QUANTITY	SINGLE	DOUBLE
	SIDED	SIDED
50	£18.00	£33.00
100	£25.00	£42.00
250	£42.00	£66.00
500	£72.00	£126.00
1000	£126.00	£204.00
2000	£216.00	£408.00

A6 100GSM

SINGLE	DOUBLE
SIDED	SIDED
£5.00	£7.00
£7.00	£10.00
£10.00	£18.00
£18.00	£34.00
£34.00	£60.00
£60.00	£105.00
	\$1DED £5.00 £7.00 £10.00 £18.00 £34.00

A6 200GSM

QUANTITY	SINGLE SIDED	DOUBLE SIDED
50	£7.00	£10.00
100	£10.00	£18.00
250	£18.00	£34.00
500	£34.00	£60.00
1000	£60.00	£105.00
2000	£105.00	£180.00

A6 300GSM

QUANTITY	SINGLE	DOUBLE
	SIDED	SIDED
50	£10.00	£18.00
100	£18.00	£34.00
250	£34.00	£60.00
500	£60.00	£105.00
1000	£105.00	£180.00
2000	£180.00	£330.00

BUSINESS CARDS - 350GSM

QUANTITY	SINGLE	DOUBLE
	SIDED	SIDED
50	£6.00	£10.00
100	£10.00	£14.00
250	£14.00	£23.00
500	£23.00	£32.00
1000	£32.00	£40.00
2000	£45.00	£70.00

COMPLIMENT SLIPS - 100GSM

QUANTITY	SINGLE
	SIDED
50	£8.00
100	£14.00
250	£25.00
500	£45.00
1000	£75.00
2000	£130.00

GIFT VOUCHERS - 300GSM

QUANTITY	SINGLE SIDED
50	£20.00
100	£30.00
250	£50.00
500	£90.00
1000	£140.00
2000	£250.00

LETTERHEAD - 100GSM

QUANTITY	SINGLE
	SIDED
50	£10.00
100	£14.00
250	£25.00
500	£45.00
1000	£75.00
2000	£120.00

CARBON DUPLICATE PRINTING

QUANTITY	TWO	THREE
	PART	PART
50 Black and White	£18.00	£25.00
100 Black and White	£30.00	£45.00
250 Black and White	£50.00	£65.00
50 Colour	£90.00	£110.00
100 Colour	£160.00	£200.00
250 Colour	£270.00	£350.00

PAPER STOCK

QUANTITY	PER
	REAM
80gsm White	£6.00
80gsm Colour	£9.00
100gsm White	£12.00
160gsm White/Colour	£15.00
200gsm	£18.00
300gsm	£25.00

Can't find what you're looking for?

Get in touch at printroom@sthelens.ac.uk / 01744 623296

All A4/A3 prices shown are based on stock up to 200gsm. A2, A1, and A0 prices shown are based on stock up to 180gsm. Thicker stock will incur an additional charge.